
C
ar

S p
ac

e 
1

C
ar

S p
ac

e 
2

C
ar

S p
ac

e 
3

C
ar

S p
ac

e 
1

C
ar

S p
ac

e 
2

B
lo

c k
 p

av
ed

D
ri

v e
w

a y

B
lo

c k
 p

av
ed

D
ri

v e
w

a y

G
r a

s
s

e
d

G
a

r
d

e
n

G
r a

s
s

e
d

G
a

r
d

e
n

PL
O

T 1

P L
O

T 2

L i
n e

 o
f E

xi
s t

in
g

B
la

ck
th

o r
n e

C
o t

ta
g e

L i
n e

 o
f

E x
is

t in
g

A
n n

ex

L i
n e

 o
f

E x
is

t in
g

O
u t

bu
ild

in g

Ex
is

t in
g

Ve
gi

t a
t io

n  
to

 b
e

re
m

ov
e d

Ex
is

t in
g

Ve
gi

t a
t io

n  
to

 b
e

re
m

ov
e d

Ex
is

t in
g

A
cc

e s
s 

to
 b

e
re

ta
in

e d

Ex
is

t in
g

A
cc

e s
s 

to
 b

e
re

ta
in

e d

C
ar

S p
ac

e 
1

 180 N

 190 N

 200 N

 210 N
69.12

66.59

64.09

63.78

63.66
63.16

63.24
63.71

63.82

63.82

63.82

63.8663.94

63.90

63.90

63.96
63.34

63.88

63.94

64.02

63.93
63.44

64.07

64.10

64.13

63.49

64.22

64.39

64.24

64.14

64.19

64.22

64.34

64.42

63.74

63.78

63.74
64.21

64.0363.93

64.39

64.30

64.25

64.15

64.08

63.97

63.88

63.77

64.40

64.46

64.38

64.30

64.24

64.25

64.50

64.56

64.33

64.32

64.37

64.36

64.40

63.84

64.19

64.34

64.36

64.42

64.36

64.43

64.40

64.25

64.21

64.15

64.30

64.25

64.08

63.93

64.05

64.07

64.23

64.08

64.02

63.77

64.25

64.1964.18

64.17

64.14 64.15

64.19

64.17

64.20
64.23

64.14

64.01

64.08

64.24

64.39

64.35
64.41

64.3164.19

64.14

64.11

64.15

64.05

64.17

64.21
64.18

64.27

64.46

64.42
64.41

64.30

64.45

64.39

64.42
64.36

64.36

64.03

64.24

64.43

64.41

64.11

64.06

64.03

64.02
64.01

63.96

63.91

64.11

64.12

63.80

63.88

64.01

64.21

63.86

64.12
63.94

63.96

63.70

63.66

63.8663.64

63.4963.41

63.33

63.43

63.54

63.71

63.92

64.00 64.13

64.29

64.28

63.74

64.11

64.48

63.94

63.43

63.96

63.30

63.84

63.98
64.08 64.11

63.95

63.81

63.73

63.60

63.59

63.68

Stn 1

Stn 2

Stn 3

Stn 4
64.00

Stn 5

EP/TP

FB

FB

gas
eaves

ridge
70.10

ridge
69.43

BT
CL

ht 6m

concrete

ridge

Annexe

Barn

P/W mesh

paddock

IC
CL

66.59
eaves

FL
64.50
(approx)

CL
IC

conc.

FB

paving

paving

IC
CL
IL
Dia 100mm

63.60

IC (tank)
CL

elec.

grass

FB

rockery/shrubs

64.46

concrete

concrete

concrete

63.77

P/R
ht 1.2m

oak
ht 8m

BL

BL

pipe
IL
Dia 300mm

63.24

BL

BL

BL

pipe
IL
Dia 300mm

63.38

BL

BL

BLBLBL

BL
BL

BL

BL

BL

concrete

C/B ht 1.8m

C/B ht 1.8m

S

timber
bridge

gate

gate
gate

Blackthorn
Cottage

C
 H

 A
 W

 R
 I 

D
 G

 E
   

 L
 A

 N
 E

shrubs
shrubs

cypress
ht 6m

apple
ht 6m

path

grass

path

pa
th

grass

grass

grass

shrubs

ht 1.2m
P/R

ht 1.2m
P/R

oak
ht 6m ht 4m beech

hedge

S

ht 3m

ht 4m

ht 4m

tap

oak
ht 11m

conc.
ramp

hedgerow ht 4-5m

hedgerow ht 4-5m

hedge
ht 1.5m

Date: 

Drawing no: Revision: 

Drawn: Scale: 

Job no: 

1.8m

3m

1.8m 1m

land at Blackthorne Cottage
Chawridge Lane Winkfield   SL4 4QR

Indicative Tree Protection (TPP)
overlay on DLS topo survey 11/20
+ Tony Day Architects 2 unit layout

1.200@A3 2/21 Planning

790 790/02

KEY

GOOD TREES      A

MODERATE TREES      B

POOR TREES      C

DEAD/ WEAK
TREES TO REMOVE     U

TREE ROOT PROTECTION
AREA (RPA)

T1 - OAK

H2 - ELM/THORN HDG

T4 -  OAK
T5 - MAPLE

H6 - HORNBEAM HDG

H3 - ELM/THORN HDG

H3 - ELM/THORN HDG

T7 - OAK

INDICATIVE 
TREE PROTECTION
BS5837.2012 - p21 fig 3
- 2.1m Heras mesh fencing 
on rigid stabilised strut

TEMPORARY SPECIAL 
GROUND PROTECTION  -
contractors pedestrian access -
to det construction eng layout
approved AMS - planning condition
(Side butted scaffold boards on 
compressible layer/ platform
above ditch - see diagram - 
max 2m width). 


